
Carnegie Mellon Men's Invite
 

 
 
Singles Competition

 
 
Doubles Competition

 
 

Results
GONZALEZ, Alan (SFUM) def. COHEN, Amit (DUQM)  4-6, 7-5, 1-0 (10-6)
TREMBLAY, Mathis (SFUM) def. VOGELAAR, Alfrendo (DUQM)  6-4, 6-3
DUCLOS, Keita (DUQM) def. KRUZEL, Kevin (SFUM)  6-4, 6-4
TEBERIKOV, Tamirlan (DUQM) def. TROYAN, Gregory (SFUM)  6-4, 6-3
REESE, Patrick (SFUM) def. DASSANAYAKE, Jin (DUQM)  5-4, 6-1
MARSHALL, kaipo (DUQM) def. FUSTE, Marc (SFUM)  6-1, 6-2
JANGBAHADUR, Raghav (CMM) def. KOZAR, Matt (SFUM)  6-1, 6-2
GERSHON, Theodore (CMM) def. PALKO, Zachary (SFUM)  6-2, 7-6 (7-4)
JANGBAHADUR, Raghav (CMM) def. FUSTE, Marc (SFUM)  4-6, 6-1, 1-0 (10-8)
GONZALEZ, Alan (SFUM) def. JOSHI, Akshay (CMM)  6-1, 6-1
KRUZEL, Kevin (SFUM) def. WANG, William (CMM)  6-4, 6-3
GERSHON, Theodore (CMM) def. TROYAN, Gregory (SFUM)  7-6, 3-6, 1-0 (10-4)
LHUILLIER, Sebastien (CMM) def. REESE, Patrick (SFUM)  6-3, 2-6, 1-0 (10-4)
D'ABREO, Jaden (CMM) def. KOZAR, Matt (SFUM)  2-6, 6-1, 1-0 (10-4)
GU, Jonathan (CMM) def. PALKO, Zachary (SFUM)  6-2, 6-1

Doubles Competition
TEBERIKOV, Tamirlan/VOGELAAR, Alfrendo (DUQM) def. GONZALEZ, Alan/TREMBLAY, Mathis (SFUM)  6-3
COHEN, Amit/TEBERIKOV, Tamirlan (DUQM) def. FUSTE, Marc/TROYAN, Gregory (SFUM)  6-0
REESE, Patrick/KRUZEL, Kevin (SFUM) def. DASSANAYAKE, Jin/DUCLOS, Keita (DUQM)  7-6 (7-5)
D'ABREO, Jaden/GERSHON, Theodore (CMM) def. PALKO, Zachary/KOZAR, Matt (SFUM)  6-3
JOSHI, Akshay/WONG, Derek (CMM) def. GONZALEZ, Alan/TREMBLAY, Mathis (SFUM)  7-6 (7-1)
FUSTE, Marc/TROYAN, Gregory (SFUM) def. WERNINK, Nicholas/LHUILLIER, Sebastien (CMM)  6-1
JANGBAHADUR, Raghav/KONG, Daniel (CMM) def. REESE, Patrick/KRUZEL, Kevin (SFUM)  6-4
PALKO, Zachary/KOZAR, Matt (SFUM) def. YI, Justin/GU, Jonathan (CMM)  7-6 (7-4)


